
Members of DPPC 2005 
April 6, 2005 

FirstName LastName Constituency E-mail 
Mr. Ted Bertot Webster Penfield Tbertot@dor.org 
Rev. Philip Billotte Regional Coordinator fbillott@dor.org 
Bridget Blanchard W. Wayne  bablanch1@aol.com 
Linda Boone Catholic Schools boone@dor.org 
Mark Bovenzi Irondequoit  mjbovenzi@wegmans.com 
Rev. James Boyle Regional Coordinator fboyle@dor.org 
Rev. Robert Bradler Regional Coordinator fbradler@dor.org 
Rev. Alexander Bradshaw Regional Coordinator bradshaw@dor.org 
Rev. Mark Brewer Catholic Charities Fbrewer@dor.org 
Ms. Sharon Brown E. Livingston/SE Ontario sbrown2@mtmorriscsd.org 
Rev. Michael Brown Regional Coordinator mbrown@dor.org 
John Callahan Good Shepherd CC  mjcall1@juno.com 
Dick Campbell E. Wayne/N. Cayuga  rcampbe9@rochester.rr.com 
Antonia Carfagna FLEX carfagna@rochester.rr.com 
Deacon Paul Clement Jail Ministry oakhollow1@juno.com 
Rev. Peter Clifford Regional Coordinator clifford@dor.org 
Deacon Angelo Coccia Social Ministry StFrancis@hotmail.com 
Rev. Daniel Condon Chancellor fcondon@dor.org 
Sr. Diane Dennie, SSJ Pastoral Administrator sdennie@dor.org 
Sean Esposito SW Monroe/NW Livingston sean.esposito@greece.K12.ny.us
RoseAnn Ewanyk Catholic Schools ewanyk@dor.org 
Deacon Laurence Feasel Deacon lfeasel@monroecc.edu 
Rev. Raymond Fleming Cultural Community ffleming@dor.org 
Rev. Jesus Flores Cultural Community fflores@dor.org 
Mr. Pat Fox Catholic Charities foxmouse@aol.com 
Deacon Patrick Graybill Cultural Community pagnpa@rit.edu 
Mr. William Grimmer Music Ministry wgrimmer@dor.org 
Rev. Joseph A. Hart Vicar General hart@dor.org 
Mr. David Henke Tompkins dchenke@frontiernet.net 
Ms. Barbara Hesenius Pastoral Associate hesenius@dor.org 
Rev. Daniel Holland Regional Coordinator fholland@dor.org 
Sr. Elaine Hollis, SSJ Healthcare Ministry ehollis@sjmh.org 
Ms. Onolee Johnson Winton-Culver onoleejohnson@msn.com 
Eleanor Kane Gates-Chili ekane@rochester.rr.com 
Rev. Robert Kennedy Priests' Council Fkennedy@dor.org 
Rev. William Laird Regional Coordinator laird@dor.org 
Gloria Long Yates GloSails@hotmail.com 
Bernadette Lynch CCE  bdlldc@rit.edu 
Ms. Patty Malgieri Chair, Stewardship Council pmalgieri@cgr.org 
Mr. Nemesio Martinez Cultural Community nmartinez@dor.org 
Ms. Freida McCray Cultural Community smccray396@cs.com 
Rev. William Moorby Regional Coordinator fmoorby@dor.org 
Ms. Ramona Moore Cultural Community rmoore@monroecc.edu 
Sr. Gaye Moorhead, RSM President, RSM gmoorhead@mercyrochester.org
Rev. Anthony Mugavero Cultural Community fmugavero@dor.org 
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Gerard Muhl Monroe-Clinton   
Rev. John Mulligan Vicar General mulligan@dor.org 
Thomas Nichols Penfield-Perinton  tnichol4@rochester.rr.com 
Mary Lou O'Connor Central Steuben  maryloudennis@hotmail.com 
Janet Pendergraph Business Manager pendergraph@dor.org 
Ms. Sandra Rojas Cultural Community rojas@dor.org 
Crimilda Rosario Cultural Community   
Rev. James Schwartz Regional Coordinator fschwart@dor.org 
Dave Seeley All Saints  dseeley@aol.com 
Ms. Lena Shipley Seneca Falls/Waterloo Lshipley@dor.org 
Marie Snell   Msnell28@rochester.rr.com 
Frank Spillane Tioga   
Patricia Spinelli Pittsford-Mendon Chair   
Sr. Barbara Staropoli Vice President, SSJ bstaropoli@ssjrochester.org 
Bob Steigerwald Auburn   bobsrudy2@netscape.net 
Rev. Norman  Tanck, CSB Liturgy Minister ftanck@dor.org 
Mr. Andrew Tran Cultural Community andrew.tran@usa.xerox.com 
Rev. Michael Upson Cultural Community upson@dor.org 
Ms. Margot VanEtten North West MVanEtten@dor.org 
Rev. Walter Wainwright Regional Coordinator fwainwri@dor.org 
Sr. Edwardine Weaver, RSM Catholic Schools eweaver@ITS.rochester.edu 
Jim Weisbeck NW Ontario jimwe@frontiernet.net 
Gaynelle Wether Immaculate Conception gwether9@naz.edu 
Liz Wiatrowski Geneva jagged33@hotmail.com 
Mr. Sid Wilkin Brighton  scadwilkin@aol.com 
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